
 

 

 
Arlington Public Schools 

 
Procurement Office 

2110 Arlington Blvd., Arlington, VA 22204 • Phone: (703) 228-6123  
 www.apsva.us 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
 

 
Contract award is made to the Vendor listed below. 

 

 
 

Date Posted: February 27, 2020 

 

Award Date: February 27, 2020 

 
SS Number: SS029FY20 

 
Project Name: Laserfiche Software Upgrade 

 
Offeror: MCCI 

 1958-A Commonwealth Lane  

 Tallahassee, FL  32303 

 
Contract Amount: In Writing: Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifteen Dollars 

 and Zero Cents 
 

In Figures: $3,615.00 

  

SS Expiration Date: February 28, 2023 

 

Type of Contract: Services 

 
Commodity Codes: 20655 

 
Procurement Contact: Kimberly Young 

 kimberly.young@apsva.us 

 703-228-7643 

http://www.apsva.us/
mailto:kimberly.young@apsva.us

